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Wyniki IIWTK kadetow Swidwin 05.01.2023 r.

PYRA Konrad

MARCZAK Cyprian
CZARNOF Nikodem
KOPER tukasz
SUKURENKO Karol

KULA Marcel

STANCZYK Antoni
OLBRACHT Filip

KOPER Szymon
SZYMANOWSKI Kryspin
PIENIAZEK Maciej
WASILEWSKI Nikodem
JELONEK Wiktor
PODHORODECKI Sebastian
ANTOSZCZYK Adam
KUNA Jakub

GORSKI Damian

SKORKA Nikodem
MAJEWSKI Jakub
FLORCZAK Pawet
SZYMCZAK lgor
ZBOROWSKI Maksymilian
TURCHANINOV Mykhailo
OLEJNIK Jakub

LUTYNSKI Filip
GAJEWSKI Michat
WALCZAK Szymon
JUSZCZAK Marceli

Wyniki IIWTK kadetek Swidwin 05.01.2023 r.

CHODYNIECKA Judyta
PAVELKO Darina
KMIECIK Zuzanna
GASTOt Hanna
WAWRENCZUK Lena
PIENIAZEK Maria
FALKOWSKA Martyna
KOCHANEK Zofia
STEPIEN Michalina
TUTAK Dagmara
PIETRAS Lena
MAKOWCZYNSKA Martyna
KALICIAK Wiktoria
JARCZAK Jagna
KOLODZIEJCZYK Sandra
REBAS Magdalena
ROMANI Hania
MOTHKE Patrycja
GRYMEK Zuzia

Sedzia Arkadiusz Grzesiak
Opracowanie: biuro ZPZTS
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3929
1521
5615
1518
2254
5569
2253
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5882
4890
2074
4893
4570
2517
5613
2514
7708
5573
5884
9573
9373
5575
2021
12079
4887
7707
7714
4885

5614

4575

1661

2072

7715

2075

4567

4571

2076

4582

4576

4574

5621

4569
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4888

4578
11491
11492

Darz Bér Karnieszewice
Koszalinianin Koszalin
UKS Zalew Stepnica
Koszalinianin Koszalin
KTS Kotobrzeg
Technik Swidwin

KTS Kotobrzeg

UKS Zalew Stepnica
SL Salos Szczecin

UKS Iskra tasko

UKS Czarni Pieszcz
UKS Iskra tasko
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Sucha Koszalinska
UKS Zalew Stepnica
UKS Sucha Koszalinska
Perta Potczyn-Zdrdj
Technik Swidwin

SL Salos Szczecin

UKS Iskra tasko

LUKS Gryfice

Technik Swidwin
Griffins Spin Szczecin
UKS Iskra tasko

UKS Iskra tasko

Perta Potczyn-Zdroéj
Perta Potczyn-Zdroéj
UKS Iskra tasko

UKS Zalew Stepnica
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Griffins Spin Szczecin
UKS Czarni Pieszcz
Perta Potczyn-Zdroj
UKS Czarni Pieszcz
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Czarni Pieszcz
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Zalew Stepnica
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Iskra tasko

UKS Iskra tasko
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
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181 limit PZTS
181 limit PZTS
awans GPP

awans GPP



